

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **M.A.C.M.A. No. 2125 of 2016**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2025	<p><u>MGP,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant/s is present.</p> <p>No representation for the respondent/s on call.</p> <p>Post on 21.03.2025.</p> <p>B/O</p> <p>mmr</p>	<p>Tr. To IO folder before corr.</p>